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Meeting of WPEC Subgroup 49 on Reproducibility in Nuclear Data Evaluation

WebEXx Meeting

AGENDA

16 November 2020

Duration PST (CA, USA) CET (Paris) JST (Tokyo) Topic
. . . . Welcome and meeting D. Rochman,
00:15 06:00 15:00 23:00 objectives M. Herman
New REFIT GitLab
00:05 06:15 15:15 23:15 repository for T. Ware
collaboration
JRC RRR evaluation
00:10 06:20 15:20 23:20 requirements and S. Kopecky
workflow
Considerations on
00:10 06:30 15:30 23:30 resolved neutron F. Gunsing
resonance fitting
Discussion on
00:30 06:40 15:40 23:40 reproducible REFIT All
evaluation needs
. . . . Perspectives on RRR -
00:10 07:10 16:10 00:10 fitting and reproducibility M. Pigni
Development of a
00:05 07:20 16:20 00:20 machine-learning-based V. Sobes
wrapper for SAMMY
00:10 07:25 16:25 00:25 Title TBC M. Paris
00:30 07:35 16:35 00:35 Discussion All
Integrating resonance
00:15 08:05 17:05 01:05 evaluations and high(er) A. Koning
energies
00:40 08:20 17:20 01:20 Discussion All
09:00 18:00 02:00 Close




